
FESTIVE OPENING HOURS

01595 692915
mail@grdirect.co.uk

Sat 23 Dec 
Sun 24 Dec

Mon 25 Dec
Tue 26 Dec

Wed 27 Dec
Thu 28 Dec

9am - 3.30pm
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

Fri 29 Dec
Sat 30 Dec

Sun 31 Dec
Mon 1 Jan
Tue 2 Jan

Wed 3 Jan
Thu 4 Jan 

9am - 5pm
9am - 5pm
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
9am - 5pm

Monday to Saturday
9.00am - 5.00pm

The exceptions...

www.grdirect.co.uk

Over the festive period we are mostly open
our usual hours: 


